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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,195.00 $1,249.00 ($54.00)  0.78 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.78
20 SPOT Totals: $1,249.00 $1,195.00 ($54.00)

1 $10.00 $7.00 $3.00  0.01  0.85  0.003FOR$1

2 $73.33 $72.25 $1.08  0.05  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $276.31 $215.75 $60.56  0.18  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $68.66 $3.50 $65.16  0.05  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $19.33 $6.25 $13.08  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.29
3FOR$1 Totals: $304.75 $447.62 $142.87 

4 $16,595.35 $10,649.05 $5,946.30  10.89  0.78  0.084 SPOT

 10.89
4 SPOT Totals: $10,649.05 $16,595.35 $5,946.30 

5 $12,531.20 $11,332.88 $1,198.32  8.22  0.80  0.075 SPOT

 8.22
5 SPOT Totals: $11,332.88 $12,531.20 $1,198.32 

2 $1,253.29 $576.09 $677.20  0.82  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $7,980.10 $5,033.58 $2,946.52  5.24  0.69  0.04BEST BET

4 $2,020.95 $1,037.19 $983.76  1.33  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $457.40 $76.25 $381.15  0.30  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $276.60 $72.89 $203.71  0.18  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $120.15 $175.93 ($55.78)  0.08  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 7.94
BEST BET Totals: $6,971.93 $12,108.49 $5,136.56 

1 $347.25 $253.75 $93.50  0.23  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $2,432.35 $1,887.40 $544.95  1.60  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $8,059.75 $5,832.00 $2,227.75  5.29  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

4 $1,635.50 $2,154.50 ($519.00)  1.07  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

5 $39.25 $217.70 ($178.45)  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $7,439.19 $2,426.80 $5,012.39  4.88  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

7 $123.73 $30.84 $92.89  0.08  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $118.75 $9.70 $109.05  0.08  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $138.59 $44.52 $94.07  0.09  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $28.15 $7.75 $20.40  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $7.00 $0.00 $7.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $32.55 $8.75 $23.80  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $20.78 $49.50 ($28.72)  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 13.40
BONUS BA Totals: $12,923.21 $20,422.84 $7,499.63 

40 $109.00 $124.00 ($15.00)  0.07 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.07
BOTTOM S Totals: $124.00 $109.00 ($15.00)

32 $30.00 $5.20 $24.80  0.02 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.02
EDGE S Totals: $5.20 $30.00 $24.80 

4 $330.00 $100.00 $230.00  0.22  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $264.00 $120.00 $144.00  0.17  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $66.00 $0.00 $66.00  0.04  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.43
KINGO Totals: $220.00 $660.00 $440.00 

40 $5.00 $10.00 ($5.00)  0.00 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.00
LEFT S Totals: $10.00 $5.00 ($5.00)

8 $3,998.21 $623.30 $3,374.91  2.62  1.00  0.03MBPENNY
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 2.62
MBPENNY Totals: $623.30 $3,998.21 $3,374.91 

2 $1,829.25 $1,375.20 $454.05  1.20  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $3,738.30 $2,764.13 $974.17  2.45  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $4,623.60 $3,214.70 $1,408.90  3.03  0.94  0.03MEAN GR

5 $662.20 $562.95 $99.25  0.43  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $1,843.05 $1,368.00 $475.05  1.21  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $428.96 $84.23 $344.73  0.28  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $1,808.45 $499.40 $1,309.05  1.19  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $1,010.62 $513.00 $497.62  0.66  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $1,128.92 $845.87 $283.05  0.74  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $168.65 $3.12 $165.53  0.11  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $270.50 $59.52 $210.98  0.18  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $16.25 $3.24 $13.01  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $14.50 $2.32 $12.18  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $176.97 $115.60 $61.37  0.12  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 11.63
MEAN GR Totals: $11,411.28 $17,720.22 $6,308.94 

4 $5,664.89 $5,315.22 $349.67  3.72  0.45  0.02MONEYBAL

5 $344.45 $139.09 $205.36  0.23  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 3.94
MONEYBAL Totals: $5,454.31 $6,009.34 $555.03 

2 $52.00 $0.12 $51.88  0.03  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.03
PARLAY Totals: $0.12 $52.00 $51.88 

8 $1,949.78 $293.69 $1,656.09  1.28  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.28
PENNY Totals: $293.69 $1,949.78 $1,656.09 

8 $665.27 $119.00 $546.27  0.44  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.44
PENY Totals: $119.00 $665.27 $546.27 

1 $525.00 $480.75 $44.25  0.34  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $5,311.75 $3,844.20 $1,467.55  3.49  0.72  0.03Regular

3 $17,240.70 $14,316.73 $2,923.97  11.31  0.76  0.09Regular

4 $3,108.55 $2,071.23 $1,037.32  2.04  0.74  0.02Regular

5 $1,557.25 $1,483.75 $73.50  1.02  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $3,240.39 $1,390.67 $1,849.72  2.13  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $559.50 $528.98 $30.52  0.37  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $719.01 $117.96 $601.05  0.47  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $770.62 $693.14 $77.48  0.51  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $650.56 $330.02 $320.54  0.43  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $96.80 $75.31 $21.49  0.06  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $382.75 $428.95 ($46.20)  0.25  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $39.23 $35.83 $3.40  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $58.52 $14.98 $43.54  0.04  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,052.97 $520.49 $532.48  0.69  0.70  0.00Regular

 23.17
Regular Totals: $26,332.99 $35,313.60 $8,980.61 

40 $10.00 $10.00 $0.00  0.01 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.01
RIGHT S Totals: $10.00 $10.00 $0.00 

1 $2,194.30 $1,552.80 $641.50  1.44  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $9,904.05 $7,461.80 $2,442.25  6.50  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $3,388.10 $2,288.98 $1,099.12  2.22  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $1,709.10 $1,091.94 $617.16  1.12  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $166.25 $27.00 $139.25  0.11  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 11.39
SPOTLITE Totals: $12,422.52 $17,361.80 $4,939.28 

3 $4,618.25 $4,900.00 ($281.75)  3.03  0.67  0.02SUPERSP

4 $177.00 $14.67 $162.33  0.12  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $12.00 $1.50 $10.50  0.01  0.67  0.00SUPERSP
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6 $21.00 $5.00 $16.00  0.01  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $3.00 $2.00 $1.00  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 3.17
SUPERSP Totals: $4,923.17 $4,831.25 ($91.92)

40 $397.00 $250.00 $147.00  0.26 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.26
TOP S Totals: $250.00 $397.00 $147.00 

 0.76 100.00Grand Totals $152,412.97 $105,630.40 $46,782.57 

3


